ANCHOR WIRE 1.5 SQMM  4.00 2 85446090  9.00  466.92  466.92 9.00  6121.84 0 1,297.00  5,188.00

ANCHOR WIRE 2.5 SQMM  6.00 3 85446090  9.00  1457.46  1457.46 9.00  19108.92 0 2,699.00  16,194.00

ANCHOR WIRE 4.00 

SQMM 

11.00 4 85446090  9.00  4539.15  4539.15 9.00  59513.30 0 4,585.00  50,435.00

88128.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. EIGHTY-EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

6721.65  6721.65 24.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.